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01

02

03

Semester

Semester

Semester

 Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

 Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session  

Session  

Session  

11/08/2013

13/08/2013

16/08/2013

18/08/2013

20/08/2013

22/08/2013

24/08/2013

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

21/08/2013

23/08/2013

25/08/2013

11/08/2013

13/08/2013

16/08/2013

18/08/2013

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Sunday   

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Day

Day

Day

DBA1605: Communication Skills

DBA1601: Management concepts

DBA1602: Statistics for Management

DBA1603: Economic Foundations of Business Environment

DBA1604: Organizational Behaviour

DBA1606: Accounting for Management

DBA1607: Legal Aspects of Business

DBA1651: Production Management

DBA1652: Marketing Management

DBA1653: Human Resource Management

DBA1654: Financial Management

DBA1655: Management Information System

DBA1656: Quality Management

DBA1657: Research Methods in Business

DBA1701: Applied Operational Research for Management

DBA1702: International Business Management

DBA1703: Strategic Management

DBA1704: Professional Ethics

Subject Code / Subject Name

Subject Code / Subject Name

Subject Code / Subject Name
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Electives : Financial Services Management

Electives : General Management

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session  

Session  

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

20/08/2013

21/08/2013

24/08/2013

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

20/08/2013

21/08/2013

22/08/2013

23/08/2013

24/08/2013

25/08/2013

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Sunday   

Day

Day

DBA1752: Risk Management

DBA1753: International Financial Market and Services

DBA1754: Financial Derivatives

DBA1751: Hire Purchase,Leasing and Venture Capital

DBA1750: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

DBA1749: Indian Financial System

DBA1764: Strategic Investments and Financial Decisions

DBA1722: Consumer Behaviour

DBA1724: Merchant Banking and Financial Services

DBA1728: Software Project and Quality Management

DBA1726: Strategic Human Management and Development

DBA1723: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

DBA1730: Supply Chain Management

DBA1721: Services Marketing

DBA1727: E-Commerce Technology and Management

DBA1725: Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness

DBA1729: Facilities Location and Process Design

Subject Code / Subject Name

Subject Code / Subject Name
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Electives : Health Services Management

Electives : Human Resource Management

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session  

Session  

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

21/08/2013

23/08/2013

24/08/2013

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

21/08/2013

23/08/2013

24/08/2013

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Saturday 

Day

Day

DBA1758: Legal Aspects of Health Care

DBA1759: Financial Management in Hospitals

DBA1760: Human Resource Management in Hospitals

DBA1757: Hospital Information System

DBA1755: Health Economics

DBA1756: Management of Hospital Services

DBA1765: Medical Tourism

DBA1746: Human Resources Accounting and Audit

DBA1747: Training - Needs Analysis & Measuring the
Effectiveness
DBA1748: Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare

DBA1744: Strategic Human Management and Development

DBA1745: HRM in Knowledge Based Organisations

DBA1763: Organisational Theory Design and Development

DBA1743: Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness

Subject Code / Subject Name

Subject Code / Subject Name
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Electives : Retail Management

Electives : Technology Management

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session  

Session  

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

21/08/2013

23/08/2013

24/08/2013

12/08/2013

14/08/2013

17/08/2013

19/08/2013

21/08/2013

23/08/2013

24/08/2013

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Saturday 

Day

Day

DBA1740: Retail Shopper Behaviour

DBA1741: Retail Information Management

DBA1742: Retail Outlet and Brand Management

DBA1739: Retail Accounting and Finance

DBA1737: Retail Management - Concepts and Environment

DBA1738: Retail Sales Promotion

DBA1762: Retail Logistics

DBA1734: Technology Transfer

DBA1735: Knowledge Management

DBA1736: Emerging Trends in Technology Management

DBA1733: Technology Commercialisation

DBA1731: Strategic Technology Planning

DBA1732: Managing Technology Change

DBA1761: Intellectual Property Rights

Subject Code / Subject Name

Subject Code / Subject Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Administrator
Typewritten text
Sd-


