



TIME TABLE

Page 1

M.B.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS AUGUST -2013

Semester 01		Session Forenoon: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
11/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1605: Communication Skills
13/08/2013	Tuesday	DBA1601: Management concepts
16/08/2013	Friday	DBA1602: Statistics for Management
18/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1603: Economic Foundations of Business Environment
20/08/2013	Tuesday	DBA1604: Organizational Behaviour
22/08/2013	Thursday	DBA1606: Accounting for Management
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1607: Legal Aspects of Business
Semester 02		Session Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1651: Production Management
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1652: Marketing Management
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1653: Human Resource Management
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1654: Financial Management
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1655: Management Information System
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1656: Quality Management
25/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1657: Research Methods in Business
Semester 03		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
11/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1701: Applied Operational Research for Management
13/08/2013	Tuesday	DBA1702: International Business Management
16/08/2013	Friday	DBA1703: Strategic Management
18/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1704: Professional Ethics



Anna University :: Chennai - 25

TIME TABLE

Page 2

M.B.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS AUGUST -2013

Semester Electiv	ves : Financial S	ervices Management Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1752: Risk Management
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1753: International Financial Market and Services
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1754: Financial Derivatives
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1751: Hire Purchase, Leasing and Venture Capital
20/08/2013	Tuesday	DBA1750: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1749: Indian Financial System
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1764: Strategic Investments and Financial Decisions
Semester Electiv	ves : General Ma	anagement Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1722: Consumer Behaviour
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1724: Merchant Banking and Financial Services
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1728: Software Project and Quality Management
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1726: Strategic Human Management and Development
20/08/2013	Tuesday	DBA1723: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1730: Supply Chain Management
22/08/2013	Thursday	DBA1721: Services Marketing
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1727: E-Commerce Technology and Management
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1725: Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness
25/08/2013	Sunday	DBA1729: Facilities Location and Process Design



Anna University :: Chennai - 25

TIME TABLE

Page 3

M.B.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS AUGUST -2013

Semester Electives: Health Services Management Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.				
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name		
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1758: Legal Aspects of Health Care		
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1759: Financial Management in Hospitals		
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1760: Human Resource Management in Hospitals		
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1757: Hospital Information System		
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1755: Health Economics		
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1756: Management of Hospital Services		
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1765: Medical Tourism		
Semester Electiv	ves : Human Res	source Management Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name		
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1746: Human Resources Accounting and Audit		
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1747: Training - Needs Analysis & Measuring the Effectiveness		
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1748: Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare		
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1744: Strategic Human Management and Development		
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1745: HRM in Knowledge Based Organisations		
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1763: Organisational Theory Design and Development		
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1743: Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness		

Anna University :: Chennai - 25

PRODRESS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE

TIME TABLE

Page 4

M.B.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS AUGUST -2013

Semester Electiv	ves : Retail Man	agement Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1740: Retail Shopper Behaviour
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1741: Retail Information Management
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1742: Retail Outlet and Brand Management
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1739: Retail Accounting and Finance
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1737: Retail Management - Concepts and Environment
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1738: Retail Sales Promotion
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1762: Retail Logistics
Semester Electiv	ves : Technology	Management Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Subject Code / Subject Name
12/08/2013	Monday	DBA1734: Technology Transfer
14/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1735: Knowledge Management
17/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1736: Emerging Trends in Technology Management
19/08/2013	Monday	DBA1733: Technology Commercialisation
21/08/2013	Wednesday	DBA1731: Strategic Technology Planning
23/08/2013	Friday	DBA1732: Managing Technology Change
24/08/2013	Saturday	DBA1761: Intellectual Property Rights